## 507004655 12/02/2021 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7051493

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME			
CONVEYING PARTY DA	ΔΤΔ	I			
		Name	Execution Date		
ZHONGSHAN TITAN AF		CRAFT CO., LTD.	08/13/2020		
		, ,			
RECEIVING PARTY DA	ТА				
Name:	GUANO	NGDONG TITAN SMART ELECTRICAL APPLIANCE CO., LTD.			
Street Address:	3 FL. N	NO.1 XINHUA ROAD			
Internal Address:	SANJIAO TOWN				
City:	ZHONGSHAN, GUANGDONG				
State/Country:	CHINA				
Postal Code:	528445				
PROPERTY NUMBERS	Total: 2				
Property Type		Number			
Patent Number: 977		9776144			
Patent Number:		10168064			
CORRESPONDENCE D	ΑΤΑ				
Fax Number:		(949)250-3178			
		the e-mail address first; if that is un ; if that is unsuccessful, it will be se			
Phone:		9493872885			
Email: pasad		pasadena@wpatca.com			
Correspondent Name:		ANTHONY KING			
		1100 QUAIL STREET, SUITE 202			
Address Line 4:		NEWPORT BEACH, CALIFORNIA 926	660		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		33416-000			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		ANTHONY KING	ANTHONY KING		
SIGNATURE:		/Anthony King/	/Anthony King/		
DATE SIGNED:		12/02/2021			
Total Attachments: 3					
source=01_Official_Name	_Change	e_Document#page1.tif			
source=02_English_Trans	slation_C	ertification#page1.tif			
source=02_English_Trans	slation_C	ertification#page2.tif			

## 2003. 12(W)

## 核准变更登记通知书

\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\* [2020] \$2000\_00008

243,广东东坦图度坦器有限<sub>公司</sub>

\*\*

纪一社会信用代码:914420007638032661

以上企业于二〇二〇年八月十三日经我局核准变更登记,给核准的变更登记事 项如下:

	9.9.0.15 S	8.25.4%
	1 2 2 2 2 3 4 1 2 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	和此后起的周期多一个当社之间查。 齐二章 无论,器械的话,所称或指本说出
	1. 数据 2. 新作品(公司)	人名马勒德马蒂有第250
	1 M 1 M 2018	**
	201.2.8.1	1000万元人民币
8.42.X.X	1988 (1988 (1988 (1989))	金融教任公司(外部投票、非教育)
	1.6.6.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00	14 (1) (B) (A) (B) (F (A) (F) (B) (A)

W

Page 1/2 (W)

Notice of Registration Change Approval

Ao Zhong He Amendment Number [2020] No. 2000239950

Title: Guangdong Titan Smart Electrical Appliance Col, Ltd.

United Social Credit No. 91442000763803266L

Zhongshan City government seal

Registration

The changes to the above company has been approved by our bureau on August 13, 2020; the content of the change is shown below:

Item of	Content before the Change	Content After the
Registration		change
Areas of operation	Manufacturing and sales of home appliances (air humidifier, air purifier, etc.) and their parts, light fixtures and their parts, crafts made of plastic or metal and their parts (above product does not include electroplating process). Distributing scented oils. Sales of these product inside and outside of China. (Any products in need of legal approval must be approved by relevant government agency before starting of operation.)=	Research and develop, design: smart home appliances, light fixtures; manufacturing, sales: home appliances and its parts, light fixture and its parts, drafts made of plastic and metal and their parts (not including electroplated products); distribution of scented oils; sales: labor insurance goods, sterilization goods; product flow information consultation service (not including social investigation); type 2, type 3 medical device sales; goods and know-how important and export (excluding good and

Title of	ZHONGSHAN TITAN ART AND	<pre>know-hows prohibited by national law or regulated by regulatory body)(above-described categories are involved in goods import and export, know-hows import and export). (Above- described categories do not involved special managing protocol of foreign enterprise investments)(Those categories permitted by law may begin operation.)= ZHONGSHAN TITAN ART</pre>
enterprise	CRAFT CO., LTD.	AND CRAFT CO., LTD.
Registered representative	Hong Ying Zhang	Hui Li
Registered Capital (tens of thousand yuan)	2 million Hong Kong dollars	Ten million RMB
Type of enterprise	Limited liability company (foreign entity sole investment)	Limited liability company (foreign investment, non-sole investment)
Residence/Address of operation	Jinli Industrial Area,Sanjiao Town, Zhongshan,Guangdong Province	3 FL. NO.1 Xinhua Road, Sanjiao Town, Hongshan, Guangdong Province

On this day, December 1, 2021, I certify that the above is a full English language translation of the attached Chinese language document. I certify that the English language translation is complete and accurate, and that I am competent to translate from the Chinese language into English.

Anthony King, CA Bar No. 237911

**RECORDED: 12/02/2021**